PETRO
petroind.com
FUEL & LUBRICANT
DELIVERY & SUCTION HOSE
RANGE OPTIONS:
Code Description/Size Inlet Outlet Connection
HOSE-12.7ID-10ML-CATA 13mm ID Hose x 10m Long BSP BSP Male each end
HOSE-19ID-4ML-CATA 19mm ID Hose x 4m Long BSP BSP Male each end
HOSE-FO8945000-CATA Farm 19mm ID Hose x 6m Long BSP BSP Male each end
HOSE-19ID-6ML-CATA 19mm ID Hose x 6m Long BSP BSP Male each end
HOSE-19ID-10ML-CATA 19mm ID Hose x 10m Long BSP BSP Male each end
HOSE-25ID-4ML-CATA 25mm ID Hose x 4m Long BSP BSP Male each end
HOSE-FO8858000-CATA Farm 25mm ID Hose x 6m Long BSP BSP Male each end
HOSE-25ID-6ML-CATA 25mm ID Hose x 6m Long BSP BSP Male each end
HOSE-25ID-10ML-CATA 25mm ID Hose x 10m Long BSP BSP Male each end
HOSE-32ID-10ML-BSP-CATA 32mm ID Hose x 10m Long BSP BSP Male each end
HOSE-38ID-10ML-BSPNPT-CATA 38mm ID Hose x 10m Long BSP NPT Male each end
HOSE-50.8ID-10ML-BSP-CATA 50.8mm ID Hose x 10m Long BSP BSP Male each end
HOSE-50.8ID-10ML-BSPNPT-CATA 50.8mm ID Hose x 10m Long BSP NPT Male each end
FEATURES:
•	 Alfagomma T-605 AA.
•	 10 Bar (150psi rated).
•	 Supplied 1/2” through to 2”.
•	 Tube: black conductive NBR.
•	 Reinforcement: high tensile textile cords with
embedded steel helix wire.
•	 Temperature: -30°C +80°C (-22°F +176°F).
•	 Cover: black CR - abrasion, ozone and hydrocarbon
resistant.
•	 Specially designed for tank truck and general
industrial applications.
•	 Safety factor: <=127mm 3:1 133-254mm 2.5:1
305mm 1.5:1.
PETRO Industrial Australia   |   +61 (0) 7 3204 9558   |   sales@petroindustrial.com.au   |   www.petroind.com